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White Body
FUSHION

100

Porcelain / White Body
COSMOPOLITAN

64

Porcelain 

86

Porcelain 
LOUSSIANA

50

Porcelain

Woodfeel

28

Porcelain / White Body 
MAYARI
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Porcelain / White Body 
YERA
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fluid elegance

5

Yera encapsulates all the dynamism and elegance of quartz in a 
new collection by Metropol inspired by a river of the same name 
that flows through a natural setting rich in this kind of stone. 
And this is exactly the kind of backdrop that Yera creates, suffused 
with all the beauty and harmony found in the natural world. 

El dinamismo y la elegancia que ofre-
ce la piedra cuarcita se plasman en 
Yera, la nueva colección de Metropol 
cuyo nombre se inspira en un río que 
fluye con fuerza por un paraje natural 
rico en este tipo de piedra. 
Y esto es precisamente lo que recrea 
Yera con su propuesta decorativa, am-
bientes impregnados de la belleza y la 
armonía que nos brinda lo natural.

Le dynamisme et l’élégance qu’offre 
le quartzite se reflète dans Yera, la 
nouvelle collection de Metropol, dont 
le nom s’inspire d’une rivière qui cou-
le dans un paysage naturel qui regor-
ge de ce type de roche. 
Et c’est précisément cela que recrée 
Yera avec sa proposition décorati-
ve, des ambiances imprégnées de la 
beauté et l’harmonie que nous offre 
la nature.

Bei Yera, der neuen Kollektion von 
Metropol kommen die Dynamik und 
Eleganz des Quarzits zum Ausdruck. 
Der Name der Kollektion ist an einem 
Fluss inspiriert, der durch eine Natur-
landschaft mit vielen Quarzitsteinen 
fließt. 
Und genau diese Vorstellung wird mit 
dem Dekorationsvorschlag von Yera 
dargestellt, nämlich Ambiente mit der 
ganzen Schönheit und Harmonie, die 
uns die Natur bietet.
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PORCELAIN TILES
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PORCELAIN TILES 
PIEZAS PORCELÁNICAS

T I L E
S I Z E S

WHITE BODY TILES
PIEZAS PASTA BLANCA

90X90
35”x35”

60X120
24”x47”

60x60
24”x24”

30x90
12”x35”
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PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY TILES 

CHROMATIC 
RANGE
There are as many colours as there are tastes. 
We are aware of this, which is why we offer a 
chromatic palette capable of adapting to diffe-
rent styles and pleasing multiple preferences.

BEIGE

GREY

NATURAL

F I N I S H E S

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

LAPPATO
*AVAILABLE IN 60X120

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C
*AVAILABLE IN 60X120

NATURAL

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R10  /  A+B

Existen tantos colores como gustos. Somos conscientes de ello, por eso ofrece-
mos una paleta cromática capaz de adaptarse a diferentes estilos y complacer 
múltiples preferencias.

Il y a autant de couleurs que de goûts. Nous en sommes conscients, c’est pour-
quoi nous proposons une palette chromatique capable de s’adapter à différents 
styles et de satisfaire de multiples préférences.

Es gibt so viele Farben wie es Geschmäcker gibt. Wir sind uns dessen bewusst 
und bieten deshalb eine Farbpalette an, die sich an verschiedene Stile anpassen 
und viele Vorlieben befriedigen kann.
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F LO O R  &  W A L L
The floor tiles mimic the wall tiles, providing a perfect combination for the 
space. A Floor & Wall collection that extends design from the floor to the 
wall, creating spaces that have their own personality.
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El pavimento se mimetiza con el re-
vestimiento para conseguir una com-
binación perfecta del espacio. Una 
colección Floor & Wall que extiende el 
diseño desde el suelo a la pared con-
siguiendo espacios con personalidad 
propia.

Les sols imitent les murs pour parfai-
tement s´assortir dans l’espace. Une 
collection Floor & Wall qui s’étend du 
sol au mur, créant des espaces avec 
leur propre personnalité.

Der Belag passt sich an die Verklei-
dung an, um eine perfekte Raumkom-
bination zu erreichen. Eine Floor & 
Wall-Kollektion, die das Design vom 
Boden bis zur Wand erweitert und 
Räume mit eigenem Charakter scha-
fft.

PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY TILES 



1312

Pavimento semipulido con micro-
rrelieve apto para el alto tránsito 
y un brillo peculiar que dota los 
espacios de carácter propio. 

Carrelage de sol semi-poli avec mi-
cro-relief adapté à un trafic intense et 
une brillance particulière qui donne 
aux espaces leur propre caractère.

Halbpolierte Bodenfliesen mit Mikro-
relief,  das für viel Verkehr geeignet 
ist, und einem besonderen Glanz, der 
den Räumen ihren eigenen Charakter 
verleiht.
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PORCELAIN TILES

L A P PATO
Semi-polished floor tiles with a micro relief texture suitable for high traffic 
and a peculiar shine that gives the spaces their own character.

PORCELAIN TILES
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Un mismo diseño llevado al exterior, sin 
variaciones en el color ni en el forma-
to. Una misma colección con distintos 
acabados para dar continuidad a todos 
los espacios.

Le même design appliqué à l’exté-
rieur, sans variations de couleur ni de 
format. La même collection avec des 
finitions différentes pour donner une 
continuité à tous les espaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, 
ohne Unterschiede in Farbe und For-
mat. Die gleiche Kollektion mit vers-
chiedenen Fertigungen, um allen Räu-
men Kontinuität zu verleihen.
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ANTISLIP

SHOELESS TECHNOLO
G

Y

A N T I S L I P 
S H O E L E S S

The same design but outdoors, without any difference in colour or format.
The same collection with different finishes that provide continuity for all spaces.

CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

PORCELAIN TILES
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PORCELAIN TILES 

S H A D E 
VA R I AT I O N
The high shade variation of each piece add 
character to any type of environment. This 
effect makes the collection more natural and 
realistic, turning each piece into a unique work 
of art.

Una alta destonificación en cada pieza que impregna de carácter cualquier tipo 
de ambiente. Efecto que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo convirtiendo 
cada pieza en una obra de arte única.

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout type d’environnement . Ef 
fet qui appor te à la collection un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque 
pièce une oeuvre d’art unique.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht jeder Umgebung einen 
besonderen Charakter. Ein Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 
bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen Kunstwerk macht.

FLOOR TILES
60X120_10 PATTERNS / CARAS
90X90_10 PATTERNS / CARAS
60x60_18 PATTERNS / CARAS

WALL TILES
30X90_14 PATTERNS / CARAS
30X90 CONCEPT_14 PATTERNS / CARAS
30X90 ART_6 PATTERNS / CARAS

PATTERNS / CARAS
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M O S A I C S
Going beyond the basics: creating volume, highlighting elements, adding 
character to spaces... The decorative geometry in this collection’s design 
creates graphic variety and gives the environment a certain visual richness.

PORCELAIN TILES 

28,5x29  /  10”x11”
K A S T E LO

SPECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIAL

MOSAIC
OPTIONS

Salir de lo básico: crear volúmenes, 
destacar elementos, dar carácter a 
los espacios… La geometría decorati-
va que sigue el diseño de la colección, 
pero genera variedad gráfica y riqueza 
visual en el ambiente.

Sortir des sentiers battus: créer des 
volumes, mettre en valeur des élé-
ments, donner du caractère aux espa-
ces... La géométrie décorative qui suit 
le design de la collection, mais génère 
variété graphique et richesse visuelle 
dans l’environnement.

Aus den Grundlagen herauskommen: 
Volumen schaffen, Elemente her-
vorheben, Räumen Charakter verlei-
hen.... Die dekorative Geometrie des 
Designs der Kollektion bringt grafis-
che Vielfalt und visuellen Reichtum in 
die Umgebung.

26x58  /  11”x12”
M U R E T TO
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La colección se presenta en un formato 
de revestimiento estilizado que permite 
disfrutar mejor de su propuesta gráfica.
Relieves minimalistas que mantienen 
una identidad visual fuerte y auténtica y 
permiten dar un toque más personal a 
nuestro espacio.

La collection se présente dans un for-
mat de revêtement stylisé qui permet 
profiter mieux de la proposition gra-
phique.
Des reliefs minimalistes qui conser-
vent une identité visuelle forte et au-
thentique et donnent une touche plus 
personnelle à notre espace.

Die Kollektion wird mit einem stilisier-
tem Wandfliesenformat vorgestellt, 
mit dem das grafische Angebot besser 
verwendet werden kann. 
Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine star-
ke und authentische visuelle Identität 
bewahren und dem Raum eine persön-
lichere Note verleihen.

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA

L

The Collection is presented in a stylized wall tile format that allows 
you to better enjoy the graphic proposal. 
Minimalist reliefs that maintain a visual identity that is strong and 
authentic, giving our space a more personal touch.

C O N C E P T
D E C O R

WHITE BODY TILES
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Diferentes texturas con las que crear 
combinaciones decorativas que resal-
tan la personalidad, singularidad y ele-
gancia de cada espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer des 
combinaisons décoratives qui mettent 
en valeur la personnalité, le caractère 
unique ainsi que l’élégance de chaque 
espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit denen 
dekorative Kombinationen entwickelt 
werden können, die Persönlichkeit, 
Einzigartigkeit und Eleganz jedes Rau-
mes hervorheben.

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA

L

ART
DECOR

Different textures that create decorative combinations, highlighting 
the personality, uniqueness and elegance of each space.

A R T
D E C O R

WHITE BODY TILES
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60X120
24”x47”

90x90
35”x35”

60x60
24”x24”

NATURAL ANTISLIP LAPPATO NATURAL NATURAL

NATURAL
P0002571

P126D
P0002718

P126E
P0003118

P126F
P0002565

P90D
P0003121

P64D

GREY
P0002572

P126D
P0002717

P126E
P0003119

P126F
P0002566

P90D
P0003122

P64D

BEIGE
P0002573

P126D
P0002716

P126E
P0003120

P126F
P0002567

P90D
P0003123

P64D

SIZES

COLOURS

FLOOR TILES

PACKING LIST

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,62

39,60

3
1,08

22,53

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

27
38,88
1009

27
38,88
1009

27
38,88
1009

24
38,88
974

40
43,20
924

FINISHES SHADE VARIATION

60X120: 10 PATTERNS
90X90: 10 PATTERNS
60X60: 18 PATTERNS

90x90
35”x35”

60x120
24”x47”

60x60
24”x24”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

P V4

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

LAPPATO
*AVAILABLE IN 60X120

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C
*AVAILABLE IN 60X120

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R10  /  A+B

PORCELAIN TILES 

NATURAL GRIS BEIGE

MURETTO KASTELO DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

29x30
11”x12”

28,5x29
10”x11”

30x120
12”x45”

45x90
18”x35”

30x120
12”x47”

45x90
18”x35”

8x60 
3”x24”

8x90 
3”x35”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL ANTISLIP LAPPATO NATURAL NATURAL ANTISLIP LAPPATO NATURAL NATURAL LAPPATO NATURAL

NATURAL
P0003466

S415
P0003469

S500
P0002768

S720
P0003027

S720
P0003131

S730
P0003015

S720
P0002767

S600
P0003026

S600
P0003130

S610
P0003014

S600
P0002766

S280
P0003129

S320
P0003013

S370

GREY
P0003467

S415
P0003470

S500
P0002771

S720
P0003025

S720
P0003134

S730
P0003018

S720
P0002770

S600
P0003024

S600
P0003133

S610
P0003017

S600
P0002769

S280
P0003132

S320
P0003016

S370

BEIGE
P0003468

S415
P0003471

S500
P0002774

S720
P0003023

S720
P0003137

S730
P0003021

S720
P0002773

S600
P0003022

S600
P0003136

S610
P0003020

S600
P0002772

S280
P0003135

S320
P0003019

S370

PACKING LIST

ACCESSORIES

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask for
information

2
0,81

19,40

Please ask for
information

3
1,22

29,10

10
0,48 

11,30

10
0,72

16,00

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask for
information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask for
information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask for
information

Please ask 
for

information

DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

45x90 / 30x120
18”x35”   /   12”x47”

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

45x90 / 30x120
18”x35”   /   12”x47”

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

8x60 / 8x90
3”x24”   /   3”x35”

* Please ask for information / Consulte Información

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL
ANTISLIP
LAPPATO

NATURAL
ANTISLIP
LAPPATO

NATURAL
ANTISLIP
LAPPATO

90x90
35”x35”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

60x60
24”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

KASTELO

28,5x29
10”x11”

MURETTO

29x30
11”x12”
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30x90
12”x35”

BASE CONCEPT ART

NATURAL
R0001222

R90D
R0001224

R90G
R0001226

R90H

BEIGE
R0001223

R90D
R0001225

R90G
R0001227

R90H

FINISHES SHADE VARIATIONSIZES

30X90 BASE: 14 PATTERNS
30X90 CONCEPT: 14 PATTERNS
30X90 ART: 6 PATTERN

WALL TILES

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

4
1,08

17,88

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

51
55,08
935

PACKING LIST

MATE

30x90
12”x35”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

W

WHITE BODY TILES 

30X90

NATURAL

CONCEPT NATURAL

ART NATURAL

BEIGE

CONCEPT BEIGE

ART BEIGE

V4
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Mayarí, a Cuban city surrounded by charming valleys, high moun-
tains and big wetlands, is a land of contrasts. The Mayari collection 
by Metropol is inspired by the city’s lush natural surroundings, with 
a wood design conceived to bring warmth and distinction to a wide 
variety of different settings. 

En un territorio de contrastes y belle-
zas naturales se asienta Mayarí, una 
ciudad cubana rodeada de hermosos 
valles, altas montañas y extensos hu-
medales. 
Inspirada en la riqueza natural de 
esta ciudad, nace la colección Mayari 
de Metropol, una madera que infun-
de calidez y un toque de distinción en 
todo tipo de ambientes.

C’est dans un territoire de contrastes 
et de beauté naturelle que se dresse 
Mayarí, une ville cubaine entourée de 
vallées splendides, de hautes mon-
tagnes et de vastes zones humides. 
S’inspirant de la richesse naturelle de 
cette ville naît la collection Mayari de 
Metropol, un bois qui insuffle chaleur 
et distinction à toute sorte d’ambian-
ces.

Die kubanische Stadt Mayarí liegt in 
einem Gebiet voller Kontraste und 
natürlicher Schönheit, umgeben von 
herrlichen Tälern, hohen Bergen und 
ausgedehnten Feuchtgebieten. 
Und mit der Inspiration der natür-
lichen Reichhaltigkeit dieser Stadt 
entstand Mayari von Metropol, eine 
Holzoptik, die in Atmosphären aller 
Art Wärme und einen Hauch Distink-
tion verbreitet.

Natural contrasts



3130

PORCELAIN TILES
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60x120
24”x47”

PORCELAIN TILES 
PIEZAS PORCELÁNICAS

T I L E
S I Z E S

WHITE BODY TILES
PIEZAS PASTA BLANCA

30x90
12”x35”

20x120
8”x47” F I N I S H E S

CHROMATIC 
RANGE
A range of versatile colours with great possi-
bilities to satisfy different tastes. These colors 
come in different tile sizes that solve a great 
variety of architecture projects due to its per-
fect adaptation to all kind of spaces and styles.

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

NATURAL

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R9  /  A

Una gama de colores versátiles, de grandes posibilidades para satisfacer gustos 
diversos. Estos colores están disponibles en diferentes formatos que dan solución 
a gran variedad de proyectos arquitectónicos, adaptándose a la perfección a todo 
tipo de espacios y estilos.

Les sols imitent les murs pour parfaitement s´assortir dans l’espace. Une collec-
tion Floor & Wall qui s’étend du sol au mur, créant des espaces avec leur propre 
personnalité.

Der Belag passt sich an die Verkleidung an, um eine perfekte Raumkombination 
zu erreichen. Eine Floor & Wall-Kollektion, die das Design vom Boden bis zur 
Wand erweitert und Räume mit eigenem Charakter schafft.

UPEC
 IN PROCESS*

MATE

GRIS

TITANIUM

ROBLE

CREMA

PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY TILES 
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F LO O R  &  W A L L
The floor tiles mimic the wall tiles, providing a perfect combination for the 
space. A Floor & Wall collection that extends design from the floor to the 
wall, creating spaces that have their own personality.
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El pavimento se mimetiza con el re-
vestimiento para conseguir una com-
binación perfecta del espacio. Una 
colección Floor & Wall que extiende el 
diseño desde el suelo a la pared con-
siguiendo espacios con personalidad 
propia.

Les sols imitent les murs pour parfai-
tement s´assortir dans l’espace. Une 
collection Floor & Wall qui s’étend du 
sol au mur, créant des espaces avec 
leur propre personnalité.

Der Belag passt sich an die Verklei-
dung an, um eine perfekte Raumkom-
bination zu erreichen. Eine Floor & 
Wall-Kollektion, die das Design vom 
Boden bis zur Wand erweitert und 
Räume mit eigenem Charakter scha-
fft.

PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY TILES 
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There are no longer any limits to the wood effect in ceramic flooring: slats 
have now been extended to a new, more stylized and much more realistic 
version.

PORCELAIN TILES

La madera llevada a pavimentos ce-
rámicos ya no tiene límites; listones 
extendidos a una nueva versión más 
estilizada y mucho más real.

Le bois reproduit dans les revête-
ments de sol cérame n’a pas de limi-
tes ; les lames s’invitent à une nouve-
lle version, plus stylisée et beaucoup 
plus réelle.

Die Holzoptik bei Keramikböden kennt 
keine Grenzen mehr. Die Leisten wur-
den um eine neue, stilisiertere und 
viel realistischere Version erweitert.
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Un mismo diseño llevado al exterior, sin 
variaciones en el color ni en el forma-
to. Una misma colección con distintos 
acabados para dar continuidad a todos 
los espacios.

Le même design appliqué à l’exté-
rieur, sans variations de couleur ni de 
format. La même collection avec des 
finitions différentes pour donner une 
continuité à tous les espaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, 
ohne Unterschiede in Farbe und For-
mat. Die gleiche Kollektion mit vers-
chiedenen Fertigungen, um allen Räu-
men Kontinuität zu verleihen.
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ANTISLIP

SHOELESS TECHNOLO
G

Y

A N T I S L I P 
S H O E L E S S

The same design but outdoors, without any difference in colour or format.
The same collection with different finishes that provide continuity for all spaces.

CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

PORCELAIN TILES
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S H A D E 
VA R I AT I O N
The high shade variation of each piece add 
character to any type of environment. This 
effect makes the collection more natural and 
realistic, turning each piece into a unique work 
of art.

Una alta destonificación en cada pieza que impregna de carácter cualquier tipo 
de ambiente. Efecto que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo convirtiendo 
cada pieza en una obra de arte única.

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout type d’environnement . Ef 
fet qui appor te à la collection un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque 
pièce une oeuvre d’art unique.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht jeder Umgebung einen 
besonderen Charakter. Ein Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 
bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen Kunstwerk macht.

PATTERNS / CARAS

FLOOR TILES
 20x120_24 PATTERNS / CARAS
60x120_8 PATTERNS / CARAS

WALL TILES
30X90_8 PATTERNS / CARAS
30X90 ROOT_6 PATTERNS / CARAS
30X90 MOVING_8 PATTERNS / CARAS
30X90 SYMMETRY_3 PATTERNS / CARAS

PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY TILES 
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La colección se presenta en un formato 
de revestimiento estilizado que permite 
disfrutar mejor de su propuesta gráfica.
Relieves minimalistas que mantienen 
una identidad visual fuerte y auténtica y 
permiten dar un toque más personal a 
nuestro espacio.

La collection se présente dans un for-
mat de revêtement stylisé qui permet 
profiter mieux de la proposition gra-
phique.
Des reliefs minimalistes qui conser-
vent une identité visuelle forte et au-
thentique et donnent une touche plus 
personnelle à notre espace.

Die Kollektion wird mit einem stilisier-
tem Wandfliesenformat vorgestellt, 
mit dem das grafische Angebot besser 
verwendet werden kann. 
Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine star-
ke und authentische visuelle Identität 
bewahren und dem Raum eine persön-
lichere Note verleihen.

The Collection is presented in a stylized wall tile format that allows 
you to better enjoy the graphic proposal. 
Minimalist reliefs that maintain a visual identity that is strong and 
authentic, giving our space a more personal touch.
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WHITE BODY TILES
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Diferentes texturas con las que crear 
combinaciones decorativas que resal-
tan la personalidad, singularidad y ele-
gancia de cada espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer des 
combinaisons décoratives qui mettent 
en valeur la personnalité, le caractère 
unique ainsi que l’élégance de chaque 
espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit denen 
dekorative Kombinationen entwickelt 
werden können, die Persönlichkeit, 
Einzigartigkeit und Eleganz jedes Rau-
mes hervorheben.

Different textures that create decorative combinations, highlighting 
the personality, uniqueness and elegance of each space.
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PORCELAIN TILES

20x120
8”x47”

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL ANTISLIP

CREMA
P0002620

P125D
P0002624

P125E
P0003420

P126D
P0003422

P126E

ROBLE
P0002618

P125D
P0002622

P125E
P0003154

P126D
P0003156

P126E

TITANIUM
P0002617

P125D
P0002621

P125E
P0003153

P126D
P0003155

P126E

GRIS
P0002619

P125D
P0002623

P125E
P0003419

P126D
P0003421

P126E

SIZES

FINISHES SHADE VARIATION

20x120: 24 PATTERNS
60x120: 8 PATTERNS 

20x120
8”x47”

60x120
24”x47”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

P V3

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R9  /  A

COLOURS

CREMA ROBLE GRISTITANIUM

PACKING LIST

FLOOR TILES

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

5
1,20

29,50

5
1,20

29,50

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,44

36,52

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

36
43,20
1.085

36
43,20
1.085

27
38,88
1009

27
38,88
1009

DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

30x120
12”x47”

30x120
12”x47”

8x60 
3”x24”

NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL.

CREMA
P0002893

S720
P0002843

S720
P0002892

S600
P0002842

S600
P0002891

S280 

ROBLE
P0002887

S720
P0002839

S720
P0002886

S600
P0002838

S600
P0002885

S280 

TITANIUM
P0002884

S720
P0002837

S720
P0002883

S600
P0002836

S600
P0002882

S280 

GRIS
P0002890

S720
P0002841

S720
P0002889

S600
P0002840

S600
P0002888

S280 

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

2
0,72

19,72

2
0,72

19,72

3
1,08

26,73

3
1,08

26,73

10
0,48

11,30

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

PACKING LIST

* Please ask for information / Consulte Información

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

30x120
12”x47”

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

8x60 
3”x24”

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

30x120
12”x47”

20x120
8”x47”

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP
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30x90
12”x35”

MARFIL

R0001508
R90D

CONCEPT ROOT TITANIUM

R0001509
R90G

CONCEPT SYMMETRY TITANIUM

R0001511
R90G

CONCEPT MOVING TITANIUM

R0001510
R90G

WHITE BODY TILES

30x90: 8 PATTERNS
30x90 CONCEPT ROOT: 6 PATTERNS
30x90 CONCEPT MOVING: 8 PATTERNS 
30x90 CONCEPT SYMMETRY: 3 PATTERNS

V3

FINISHES SHADE VARIATIONSIZES

WALL TILES

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

4
1,08

17,88

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

51
55,08
935

PACKING LIST

MATE

30x90
12”x35”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

W

30X90

MARFIL CONCEPT ROOT TITANIUM

CONCEPT MOVING TITANIUMCONCEPT SYMMETRY TITANIUM
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Woodfeel by Metropol unites all the charm and natural beauty of 
wood. Its exquisite wood patterns and textures arouse the same 
unique sense of affinity as its natural counterpart.

A partir de una reproducción exquisita 
de las gráficas y texturas de la más 
natural de las maderas, la colección 
Woodfeel de Metropol reúne todo el 
encanto y la naturalidad de la madera 
generando un sentimiento único que 
conecta con la nobleza de este mate-
rial.

À partir d’une reproduction raffinée 
des veinures et des textures du bois 
naturel, la collection Woodfeel de 
Metropol réunit tout le charme et le 
naturel du bois, en générant un sen-
timent qui connecte avec la noblesse 
de ce matériau.

Mit einer ausgezeichneten Nachbil-
dung der natürlichsten Holzmuster 
und -texturen vereint die Kollektion 
Woodfeel von Metropol den ganzen 
Charme von Holz mit dessen Natür-
lichkeit und erzeugt ein einzigartiges 
Gefühl, das im Einklang mit diesem 
edlen Material steht.

Wood’s 
sensory appeal
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PORCELAIN TILES

Woodfeel
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F I N I S H E S

CHROMATIC 
RANGE
A range of colours with great possibilities to 
satisfy different tastes. Versatile colours that 
fit perfectly in a wide variety of styles and with 
total guarantee of success.

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

NATURAL

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R9  /  A

Una gama de colores de grandes posibilidades para satisfacer gustos diversos. 
Colores versátiles que encajan a la perfección en una gran variedad de estilos y 
con total garantía de éxito.

Une gamme de couleurs avec de grandes possibilités pour satisfaire les goûts 
les plus divers. Des couleurs polyvalentes qui s’intègrent parfaitement dans une 
grande variété de styles et avec une garantie totale de réussite.

Eine Auswahl an Farben mit vielen Möglichkeiten, den verschiedenen Geschmac-
ksrichtungen gerecht zu werden. Vielseitige Farben, die perfekt zu einer Vielzahl 
von Stilen passen und den Erfolg garantieren.

SIENA

ROBLE

CREMA

BLANCO

PORCELAIN TILES

Woodfeel

UPEC
 IN PROCESS*

PORCELAIN TILES 
PIEZAS PORCELÁNICAS

T I L E
S I Z E S

20x120
8”x47”

60x120
24”x47”
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PORCELAIN TILES

La madera llevada a pavimentos ce-
rámicos ya no tiene límites; listones 
extendidos a una nueva versión más 
estilizada y mucho más real.

Le bois reproduit dans les revête-
ments de sol cérame n’a pas de limi-
tes ; les lames s’invitent à une nouve-
lle version, plus stylisée et beaucoup 
plus réelle.

Die Holzoptik bei Keramikböden kennt 
keine Grenzen mehr. Die Leisten wur-
den um eine neue, stilisiertere und 
viel realistischere Version erweitert.

Woodfeel

2 0 x 1 2 0
There are no longer any limits to the wood effect in ceramic flooring: slats 
have now been extended to a new, more stylized and much more realistic 
version.
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A N T I S L I P 
S H O E L E S S

The same design but outdoors, without any difference in colour or format.
The same collection with different finishes that provide continuity for all spaces.

CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

PORCELAIN TILES

Woodfeel

Un mismo diseño llevado al exterior, sin 
variaciones en el color ni en el forma-
to. Una misma colección con distintos 
acabados para dar continuidad a todos 
los espacios.

Le même design appliqué à l’exté-
rieur, sans variations de couleur ni de 
format. La même collection avec des 
finitions différentes pour donner une 
continuité à tous les espaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, 
ohne Unterschiede in Farbe und For-
mat. Die gleiche Kollektion mit vers-
chiedenen Fertigungen, um allen Räu-
men Kontinuität zu verleihen.
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PORCELAIN TILES

Una alta destonificación en cada pieza que impregna de carácter cualquier tipo 
de ambiente. Efecto que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo convirtiendo 
cada pieza en una obra de arte única.

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout type d’environnement . Ef 
fet qui appor te à la collection un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque 
pièce une oeuvre d’art unique.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht jeder Umgebung einen 
besonderen Charakter. Ein Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 
bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen Kunstwerk macht.
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Woodfeel

S H A D E 
VA R I AT I O N
The high shade variation of each piece add 
character to any type of environment. This 
effect makes the collection more natural and 
realistic, turning each piece into a unique work 
of art.

FLOOR TILES
20x120_30 PATTERNS / CARAS
60x120_10 PATTERNS / CARAS

PATTERNS / CARAS
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20x120
8”x47”

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL ANTISLIP

BLANCO
P0002486

P125D

CREMA
P0002485

P125D

ROBLE
P0002484

P125D
P0002488

P125E
P0002934

P126D
P0002936

P126E

SIENA
P0002483

P125D
P0002487

P125E
P0002933

P126D
P0002935

P126E

SIZES

FLOOR TILES

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

5
1,20

29,50

5
1,20

29,50

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,44

36,52

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

36
43,20
1.085

36
43,20
1.085

27
38,88
1009

27
38,88
1009

FINISHES SHADE VARIATION

20x120: 30 PATTERNS
60x120: 10 PATTERNS

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

P V3

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R9  /  A

PORCELAIN TILE 

COLOURS

BLANCO CREMA SIENAROBLE

PACKING LIST

DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

30x120
12”x47”

30x120
12”x47”

8x60 
3”x24”

NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL

BLANCO
P0002881

S720
P0002880

S600
P0002879

S280 

CREMA
P0002878

S720
P0002877

S600
P0002876

S280 

ROBLE
P0002875

S720
P0002831

S720
P0002874

S600
P0002830

S600
P0002873

S280 

SIENA
P0002872

S720
P0002829

S720
P0002871

S600
P0002828

S600
P0002870

S280 

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

2
0,72

19,72

2
0,72

19,72

3
1,08

29,38

3
1,08

29,38

10
0,48

11,30

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

PACKING LIST

* Please ask for information / Consulte Información

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

30x120
12”x47”

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

8x60 
3”x24”

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

30x120
12”x47”

UPEC 
IN PROCESS*

20x120
8”x47”

60x120
24”x47”

20x120
8”x47”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP
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Striking magnetiSm

A heterogeneous appearance and striking magnetism is what de-
fines Metropol’s Iconic collection. Its approach uses colour with a 
splash of gold and copper, which accurately embodies the colour of 
rust, brings an air of modernity to the material that is perfect for 
both contemporary environments and traditional spaces.

Una apariencia heterogénea y de 
sorprendente magnetismo es lo que 
define a la colección Iconic de Metro-
pol. Su propuesta de color salpicada 
por zonas doradas y cobrizas, que 
plasman con exactitud el color del 
óxido, aporta un aire de modernidad 
al material que es perfecto tanto para 
ambientes de vanguardia como para 
espacios tradicionales.

Une apparence hétérogène et un 
magnétisme surprenant définissent 
la collection Iconic de Metropol. Sa 
proposition de couleur saupoudrée de 
zones dorées et cuivrées, qui reprodui-
sent fidèlement la couleur de la rouille, 
apporte une touche de modernité à la 
matière, elle est tout aussi idéale pour 
une ambiance avant-gardiste que pour 
des espaces traditionnels.

Ein heterogenes Erscheinungsbild 
und ein überraschender Magnetismus 
prägen die serie Iconic von Metropol. 
Sein Farbvorschlag mit goldenen und 
kupfernen Flächen, die die Oxidfar-
be exakt widerspiegeln, verleiht dem 
Material einen Hauch von Modernität, 
der sowohl für avantgardistische Um-
gebungen als auch für traditionelle 
Räume perfekt ist.
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PORCELAIN TILES
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75X75
30”x30”

37x75
15”x30”

60x60
24”x24”

60x120
24”x47”

30x60
12”x24”

PORCELAIN TILES 
PIEZAS PORCELÁNICAS

T I L E
S I Z E S

WHITE BODY TILES
PIEZAS PASTA BLANCA

30x90
12”x35”

30x60
12”x24”

NEW
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F I N I S H E S

PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY TILES 

CHROMATIC 
RANGE
A range of versatile colours with great possi-
bilities to satisfy different tastes. These colors 
come in different tile sizes that solve a great 
variety of architecture projects due to its per-
fect adaptation to all kind of spaces and styles.

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

NATURAL
CLASE 2  /  R10  /  A+B

Una gama de colores versátiles, de grandes posibilidades para satisfacer gustos diversos. Estos colores están disponibles en diferentes 
formatos que dan solución a gran variedad de proyectos arquitectónicos, adaptándose a la perfección a todo tipo de espacios y estilos.

Les sols imitent les murs pour parfaitement s´assortir dans l’espace. Une collection Floor & Wall qui s’étend du sol au mur, créant 
des espaces avec leur propre personnalité.

Der Belag passt sich an die Verkleidung an, um eine perfekte Raumkombination zu erreichen. Eine Floor & Wall-Kollektion, die das 
Design vom Boden bis zur Wand erweitert und Räume mit eigenem Charakter schafft.

ÓXIDO

GREY

AVORIO

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C
*AVAILABLE IN 75X75
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F LO O R  &  W A L L
The floor tiles mimic the wall tiles, providing a perfect combination for the 
space. A Floor & Wall collection that extends design from the floor to the 
wall, creating spaces that have their own personality.
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PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY TILES

El pavimento se mimetiza con el re-
vestimiento para conseguir una com-
binación perfecta del espacio. Una 
colección Floor & Wall que extiende el 
diseño desde el suelo a la pared con-
siguiendo espacios con personalidad 
propia.

Les sols imitent les murs pour parfai-
tement s´assortir dans l’espace. Une 
collection Floor & Wall qui s’étend du 
sol au mur, créant des espaces avec 
leur propre personnalité.

Der Belag passt sich an die Verklei-
dung an, um eine perfekte Raumkom-
bination zu erreichen. Eine Floor & 
Wall-Kollektion, die das Design vom 
Boden bis zur Wand erweitert und 
Räume mit eigenem Charakter scha-
fft.
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Un mismo diseño llevado al exterior, sin 
variaciones en el color ni en el forma-
to. Una misma colección con distintos 
acabados para dar continuidad a todos 
los espacios.

Le même design appliqué à l’exté-
rieur, sans variations de couleur ni de 
format. La même collection avec des 
finitions différentes pour donner une 
continuité à tous les espaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, 
ohne Unterschiede in Farbe und For-
mat. Die gleiche Kollektion mit vers-
chiedenen Fertigungen, um allen Räu-
men Kontinuität zu verleihen.

ANTISLIP

SHOELESS TECHNOLO
G

Y

A N T I S L I P 
S H O E L E S S

The same design but outdoors, without any difference in colour or format.
The same collection with different finishes that provide continuity for all spaces.

CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

PORCELAIN TILES
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PORCELAIN TILES 

S H A D E 
VA R I AT I O N
The high shade variation of each piece add 
character to any type of environment. This 
effect makes the collection more natural and 
realistic, turning each piece into a unique work 
of art.

PATTERNS / CARAS

H
IG

H

 VARIATION

A
LTA  DESTONIF ICACIÓ

N

SHADE

Una alta destonificación en cada pieza que impregna de carácter cualquier tipo 
de ambiente. Efecto que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo convirtiendo 
cada pieza en una obra de arte única.

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout type d’environnement . Ef 
fet qui appor te à la collection un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque 
pièce une oeuvre d’art unique.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht jeder Umgebung einen 
besonderen Charakter. Ein Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 
bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen Kunstwerk macht.

FLOOR TILES
60X120_10 PATTERNS / CARAS
75X75_14 PATTERNS / CARAS
37X75_28 PATTERNS / CARAS
60x60_18 PATTERNS / CARAS
30x60_36 PATTERNS / CARAS 

WALL TILES
30X90_14 PATTERNS / CARAS
30X90 CONCEPT_3 PATTERNS / CARAS
30X90 ART_3 PATTERNS / CARAS
30X60_14 PATTERNS / CARAS
30X60 ART_3 PATTERNS / CARAS
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29x30  11”x12”
M U R E T TO

M O S A I C S
Going beyond the basics: creating volume, highlighting elements, adding 
character to spaces... The decorative geometry in this collection’s design 
creates graphic variety and gives the environment a certain visual richness.

PORCELAIN TILES 

SPECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIAL

MOSAIC
OPTIONS

28,5x29  10”x11”
K A S T E LO

Salir de lo básico: crear volúmenes, 
destacar elementos, dar carácter a 
los espacios… La geometría decorati-
va que sigue el diseño de la colección, 
pero genera variedad gráfica y riqueza 
visual en el ambiente.

Sortir des sentiers battus: créer des 
volumes, mettre en valeur des élé-
ments, donner du caractère aux espa-
ces... La géométrie décorative qui suit 
le design de la collection, mais génère 
variété graphique et richesse visuelle 
dans l’environnement.

Aus den Grundlagen herauskommen: 
Volumen schaffen, Elemente her-
vorheben, Räumen Charakter verlei-
hen.... Die dekorative Geometrie des 
Designs der Kollektion bringt grafis-
che Vielfalt und visuellen Reichtum in 
die Umgebung.
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La colección se presenta en un formato 
de revestimiento estilizado que permite 
disfrutar mejor de su propuesta gráfica.
Relieves minimalistas que mantienen 
una identidad visual fuerte y auténtica y 
permiten dar un toque más personal a 
nuestro espacio.

La collection se présente dans un for-
mat de revêtement stylisé qui permet 
profiter mieux de la proposition gra-
phique.
Des reliefs minimalistes qui conser-
vent une identité visuelle forte et au-
thentique et donnent une touche plus 
personnelle à notre espace.

Die Kollektion wird mit einem stilisier-
tem Wandfliesenformat vorgestellt, 
mit dem das grafische Angebot besser 
verwendet werden kann. 
Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine star-
ke und authentische visuelle Identität 
bewahren und dem Raum eine persön-
lichere Note verleihen.

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA

L

The Collection is presented in a stylized wall tile format that allows 
you to better enjoy the graphic proposal. 
Minimalist reliefs that maintain a visual identity that is strong and 
authentic, giving our space a more personal touch.

C O N C E P T
D E C O R

WHITE BODY TILES
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SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA

L

ART
DECOR

Diferentes texturas con las que crear 
combinaciones decorativas que re-
saltan la personalidad, singularidad y 
elegancia de cada espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer des 
combinaisons décoratives qui mettent 
en valeur la personnalité, le caractère 
unique ainsi que l’élégance de chaque 
espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit denen 
dekorative Kombinationen entwickelt 
werden können, die Persönlichkeit, 
Einzigartigkeit und Eleganz jedes 
Raumes hervorheben.

A R T
D E C O R

WHITE BODY TILES
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Different textures that create decorative combinations, highlighting 
the personality, uniqueness and elegance of each space.
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60x120
24”x47”

75x75
30”x30”

37x75
15”x30”

60x60
24”x24”

30x60
12”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

AVORIO
P0002440

P126D
P0000635

F75D
P0000639

F75E
P0000641

F37D
P0000857

F64D
P0000860

F34D

GREY
P0002439

P126D
P0000636

F75D
P0000638

F75E
P0000642

F37D
P0000856

F64D
P0000859

F34D

ÓXIDO
P0002438

P126D
P0000637

F75D
P0000640

F75E
P0000643

F37D
P0000855

F64D
P0000858

F34D

SIZES

COLOURS

FLOOR TILES

PACKING LIST

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,13

24,62

4
1,13

24,24

3
1,08

22,53

6
1,08

22,32

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

27
38,88
1009

42
47,46
1057

48
54,24
1186

40
43,20
924

40
43,20
915

SHADE VARIATION

60X120: 10 PATTERNS
75X75: 14 PATTERNS
37X75: 28 PATTERNS
60X60: 18 PATTERNS
30X60: 36 PATTERNS

60x120
24”x47”

37x75
15”x30”

60x60
24”x24”

30x60
12”x24”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

P V4

75x75
30”x30”

ÓXIDOAVORIO GREY

PORCELAIN TILES

FINISHES

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

ANTISLIP 
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

NATURAL
CLASE 2  /  R10  /  A+B

NEW

KASTELO MURETTO DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

28,5x29
10”x11”

29x30
11”x12”

30x60
12”x24”

37x75
15”x30”

30x120 
12”x47”

30x60
12”x24”

37x75
15”x30”

30x120 
12”x47”

8x60 
3”x24”

8x75 
3”x30”

NAT. NAT. NAT. NAT. ANTI. NAT. NAT. NAT. ANTI. NAT. NAT. NAT.

AVORIO
P0000797

S500
P0000800

S415
P0001035

D650
P0000665

S690
P0000675

S690
P0002758

S600
P0001034

D500
P0000664

S560
P0000674

S560
P0002759

S720
P0001033

S280
P0000663

S290

GREY
P0000798

S500
P0000801

S415
P0001032

D650
P0000668

S690
P0000673

S690
P0002755

S600
P0001031

D500
P0000667

S560
P0000672

S560
P0002756

S720
P0001030

S280
P0000666

S290

ÓXIDO
P0000799

S500
P0000802

S415
P0001029

D650
P0000671

S690
P0000677

S690
P0002752

S600
P0001028

D500
P0000670

S560
P0000676

S560
P0002753

S720
P0001027

S280
P0000669

S290

PACKING LIST

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

9
0,74
16,2

7
0,61

11,55

2
0,36
7,44

2
0,56

12,50

Please ask for
information

6
1,08

22,32

4
1,11

24,24

Please ask for
information

10
0,48

11,50

10
0,60

12,90

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

75x75
30”x30”

NATURAL
ANTISLIP

NATURAL
ANTISLIP

NATURAL
ANTISLIP

37x75
15”x30”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

60x60
24”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

30x60
12”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

* Please ask for information / Consulte Información

DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

MURETTO

29x30
11”x12”

KASTELO

28,5x29
10”x11”

30x60 / 37x75 / 30x120
12”x24”   /   15”x30”  /  12”x47”

30x60 / 37x75 / 30x120
12”x24”   /   15”x30”  /  12”x47”

8x60 / 8x75
3”x24”   /   8”x30”
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30x90
12”x35”

30x60
12”x24”

BASE CONCEPT ART BASE ART

AVORIO
R0000290

R90D
R0000374

R90G
R0000457

R90H
R0000461

R36D
R0000462

R36H

GREY
R0000289

R90D
R0000373

R90G
R0000456

R90H
R0000554

R36D
R0000454

R36H

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

SIZES

FINISHES SHADE VARIATION

30X90 BASE: 14 PATTERNS
30X90 CONCEPT: 3 PATTERNS
30X90 ART: 3 PATTERNS
30X60 BASE: 14 PATTERNS
30X60 ART: 3 PATTERNS

W

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

WALL TILES

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

6
0,11
1,08

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

Please ask for
information

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

4
1,08

17,88

6
1,08
18,4

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

51
55,08
935

40
43,20
762

PACKING LIST

PACKING LIST

* Please ask for information / Consulte Información

PERFILES

1,5x90
0,8”x36”

ACERO PLATA

ACERO BRONCE K432L00M
D330

K432L00L
D330

WHITE BODY TILES

30x90
12”x36”

30x60
12”x24”

  
   

   
   

   GLOSS

  
   

   
   

   MATT

NATURAL

V4

30X90

30X60

AVORIO

AVORIO

GREY

GREY

CONCEPT AVORIO

ART AVORIO

CONCEPT GREY

ART GREY

ART AVORIO ART GREY



Loussiana is reminiscent of cement, yet with a contemporary look 
thanks to the gently worn effect of its pieces: a collection that uses 
a soft touch to convey the industrial character of cement.

Loussiana presenta un aspecto 
cementoso, con un toque contem-
poráneo gracias al efecto desgastado 
de sus piezas. 
Una colección que transmite con 
notas suaves el carácter industrial 
del cemento.

Loussiana a un aspect cimenté, avec 
une touche contemporaine grâce à 
l’effet usé de ses pièces. 
Une collection qui transmet avec des 
notes douces le caractère industriel 
du ciment.

Loussiana mit seinem zementartigen 
Look erhält dank der abgenutzten 
Wirkung seiner Teile einen zeitgenös-
sischen Touch. 
Eine Kollektion, die den industriellen 
Charakter von Zement mit weichen 
Noten transportiert.a  c o n t e m p o r a r y  a t m o s p h e r e

LOUSSIANA
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PORCELAIN TILES



BEIGE

NEGRO

F I N I S H E S

PORCELAIN TILES

CHROMATIC 
RANGE
There are as many colours as there are tastes. 
We are aware of this, which is why we offer a 
chromatic palette capable of adapting to diffe-
rent styles and pleasing multiple preferences.

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R10 / A+B+C
*AVAILABLE IN 60X60/30X60

NATURAL

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R9

Existen tantos colores como gustos. Somos conscientes de ello, por eso ofrece-
mos una paleta cromática capaz de adaptarse a diferentes estilos y complacer 
múltiples preferencias.

Il y a autant de couleurs que de goûts. Nous en sommes conscients, c’est pour-
quoi nous proposons une palette chromatique capable de s’adapter à différents 
styles et de satisfaire de multiples préférences.

Es gibt so viele Farben wie es Geschmäcker gibt. Wir sind uns dessen bewusst 
und bieten deshalb eine Farbpalette an, die sich an verschiedene Stile anpassen 
und viele Vorlieben befriedigen kann.

GRAFITO

GRIS

BLANCO

60X120
24”x47”

LAPPATO

75X75
30”x30”

37x75
15”x30”

60x60
24”x24”

30x60
12”x24”

PORCELAIN TILES 
PIEZAS PORCELÁNICAS

T I L E
S I Z E S

NEW

*AVAILABLE IN 60X120/75X75/60X60
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L A P PATO

PORCELAIN TILES

Pavimento semipulido con micro-
rrelieve apto para el alto tránsito 
y un brillo peculiar que dota los 
espacios de carácter propio. 

Carrelage de sol semi-poli avec mi-
cro-relief adapté à un trafic intense et 
une brillance particulière qui donne 
aux espaces leur propre caractère.

Halbpolierte Bodenfliesen mit Mikro-
relief,  das für viel Verkehr geeignet 
ist, und einem besonderen Glanz, der 
den Räumen ihren eigenen Charakter 
verleiht.

Semi-polished floor tiles with a micro relief texture suitable for high traffic 
and a peculiar shine that gives the spaces their own character.



Un mismo diseño llevado al exterior, sin 
variaciones en el color ni en el forma-
to. Una misma colección con distintos 
acabados para dar continuidad a todos 
los espacios.

Le même design appliqué à l’exté-
rieur, sans variations de couleur ni de 
format. La même collection avec des 
finitions différentes pour donner une 
continuité à tous les espaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, 
ohne Unterschiede in Farbe und For-
mat. Die gleiche Kollektion mit vers-
chiedenen Fertigungen, um allen Räu-
men Kontinuität zu verleihen.
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A N T I S L I P 
S H O E L E S S

The same design but outdoors, without any difference in colour or format.
The same collection with different finishes that provide continuity for all spaces.

CLASE 3  /  R10

PORCELAIN TILES

ANTISLIP

SHOELESS TECHNOLO
G
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S H A D E 
VA R I AT I O N
The high shade variation of each piece add 
character to any type of environment. This 
effect makes the collection more natural and 
realistic, turning each piece into a unique work 
of art.

Una alta destonificación en cada pieza que impregna de carácter cualquier tipo 
de ambiente. Efecto que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo convirtiendo 
cada pieza en una obra de arte única.

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout type d’environnement . Ef 
fet qui appor te à la collection un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque 
pièce une oeuvre d’art unique.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht jeder Umgebung einen 
besonderen Charakter. Ein Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 
bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen Kunstwerk macht.

FLOOR TILES
60X120_10 PATTERNS / CARAS
75X75_14 PATTERNS / CARAS
37X75_14 PATTERNS / CARAS
60X60_18 PATTERNS / CARAS
30X60_36 PATTERNS / CARAS

PATTERNS / CARAS

PORCELAIN TILES
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SIZES

COLOURS

FLOOR TILES

PACKING LIST PACKING LIST

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,13

24,62

4
1,13

24,24

3
1,08

22,53

6
1,08

22,32

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

27
38,88
1009

42
47,46
1057

48
54,24
1186

40
43,20
924

40
43,20
915

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

11
1,00
22

5
0,75

15,10

Please ask for
information

3
1,08

26,73

10
0,98
9,76

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

FINISHES SHADE VARIATION

60X120: 10 PATTERNS
75X75: 14 PATTERNS
37X75: 14 PATTERNS
60X60: 18 PATTERNS
30X60: 36 PATTERNS

60x120
24”x47”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

P V4

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R10 / A+B+C
*AVAILABLE IN 60X60/30X60

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R9

PORCELAIN TILES 

BLANCO GRIS NEGROGRAFITO BEIGE

MOSAICO MURO DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

30x30
12”x12”

26x58
10”x23”

30x120
12”x48”

30x120
12”x48”

8x60 
3”x24”

NAT. NAT. NAT. LAP. NAT. LAP. NAT. LAP.

BLANCO
GZD04000

Y500
GZDMR000

Y500
P0003338

S720
P0003350

S730
P0003337

S600
P0003349

S610
P0003336

S280
P0003348

S320

GRIS
GZD04002

Y500
GZDMR102

Y500
P0003332

S720
P0003344

S730
P0003331

S600
P0003343

S610
P0003330

S280
P0003342

S320

GRAFITO
GZD04001

Y500
GZDMR10J

Y500
P0003335

S720
P0003347

S730
P0003334

S600
P0003346

S610
P0003333

S280
P0003345

S320

NEGRO
GZD0400K

Y500
GZDMR10K

Y500
P0003329

S720
P0003341

S730
P0003328

S600
P0003340

S610
P0003327

S280
P0003351

S320

BEIGE
GZD04001

Y500

ACCESSORIES

DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

30x60 / 37x75 / 30x120
12”x24”   /   15”x30”   /   12”x48”

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

30x60 / 37x75 / 30x120
12”x24”   /   15”x30”   /   12”x48”

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

8x60 / 8x75
3”x24”   /   3”x30”

* Please ask for information / Consulte Información

* For other formats please ask for information / Para otros formatos consulte Información

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

75x75
30”x30”

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

37x75
15”x30”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

60x60
24”x24”

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO
ANTISLIP

NATURAL
LAPPATO
ANTISLIP

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO
ANTISLIP

30x60
12”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL
ANTISLIP

NATURAL
ANTISLIP

NATURAL NATURAL
ANTISLIP

75x75
30”x30”

37x75
15”x30”

60x60
24”x24”

30x60
12”x24”

60X120
24”x47”

75x75
30”x30”

37x75
15”x30”

60x60
24”x24”

30x60
12”x24”

NATURAL LAPPATO NATURAL LAPPATO NATURAL NATURAL ANTISLIP LAPPATO NATURAL ANTISLIP

BLANCO
P0003322

P126D
P0003326

P126F 
GZD0R000

P75C
GZD0R010

P75F
GZD0S000

P37C
GZD42000

P64D
GZD42010

P64F
GZD05040

P34D

GRIS
P0003320

P126D
P0003324

P126F 
GZD0R002

P75D
GZD0R012

P75F
GZDAC002

P37D
GZD42002

P64D
GZD42012

P64E
GZD42022

P64F
GZD05252

P34D
GZD05002

P34E

GRAFITO
P0003321

P126D
P0003325

P126F 
GZD0R00J

P75D
GZD0R01J

P75F
GZD0S00J

P37D
GZD4200J

P64D
GZD4201J

P64E
GZD4202J

P64F
GZD0518J

P34D
GZD0500J

P34E

NEGRO
P0003319

P126D 
P0003323

P126F
GZD0R00K

P75D
GZD0R01K

P75F
GZDAC00K

P37D
GZD4200K

P64D
GZD4202K

P64F
GZD0521K

P34D

BEIGE
GZD42001

P64D
GZD42031

P64E
GZD42021

P64F
GZD05041

P34D
GZD05081

P34E

MURO

26x58
10”x23”

MOSAICO

30x30
12”x12”

NEW

LAPPATO
*AVAILABLE IN 60X120/75X75/60X60
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The timelessness    

  of cement

101

COSMOPOLITAN
Industrially inspired, timeless concrete that endows the spaces 
with neutrality and aesthetic simplicity. Its worn effect, reminiscent 
of the simplicity of the floors of old factories and industrial premi-
ses, fits perfectly in cosmopolitan environments.

Cemento de inspiración industrial de 
carácter atemporal que dota a los 
espacios de neutralidad y austeridad 
estética. Su efecto desgastado, que 
reproduce la sobriedad de los suelos 
de viejas fábricas y locales industria-
les, encaja a la perfección en ambien-
tes cosmopolitas.

Ciment d’inspiration industrielle au 
caractère intemporel qui confère aux 
espaces neutralité et rigueur esthé-
tique. Son effet usé, qui reproduit la 
sobriété des sols d’anciennes usines 
et locaux industriels, s’intègre par-
faitement dans des environnements 
cosmopolites.

Zement mit industrieller Inspiration 
und mit zeitlosem Charakter, der den 
Räumen Neutralität und ästhetische 
Strenge verleiht. Seine abgenutzte 
Wirkung, die die Nüchternheit der Bö-
den alter Fabriken und Industrieanla-
gen wiedergibt, passt perfekt in kos-
mopolitische Umgebungen.



103102

W
al

l T
ile

s:
 C

os
m

op
ol

ita
n 

Bl
an

co
 9

0x
90

 c
m

Fl
oo

r T
ile

s:
 C

os
m

op
ol

ita
n 

Bl
an

co
 9

0x
90

 c
m
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PORCELAIN TILES 
PIEZAS PORCELÁNICAS

T I L E
S I Z E S

25x70
10”x28”

WHITE BODY TILES
PIEZAS PASTA BLANCA

75X75
30”x30”

90X90
35”x35”

37x75
15”x30”

60x60
24”x24”

30x60
12”x24”

30x90
12”x35”

NEW

NEW
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x9

0 
cm

F I N I S H E S

PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY TILES

CHROMATIC 
RANGE
A range of colours with great possibilities to 
satisfy different tastes. Versatile colours that 
fit perfectly in a wide variety of styles and with 
total guarantee of success.

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R10  /  A+B

U4 P4 E3 C2
FOR 60X60*

Una gama de colores de grandes posibilidades para satisfacer gustos diversos. 
Colores versátiles que encajan a la perfección en una gran variedad de estilos y 
con total garantía de éxito.

Une gamme de couleurs avec de grandes possibilités pour satisfaire les goûts 
les plus divers. Des couleurs polyvalentes qui s’intègrent parfaitement dans une 
grande variété de styles et avec une garantie totale de réussite.

Eine Auswahl an Farben mit vielen Möglichkeiten, den verschiedenen Geschmac-
ksrichtungen gerecht zu werden. Vielseitige Farben, die perfekt zu einer Vielzahl 
von Stilen passen und den Erfolg garantieren.

ACERO

GRIS

BEIGE

BLANCO

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C
*AVAILABLE IN 60X60
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F LO O R  &  W A L L
The floor tiles mimic the wall tiles, providing a perfect combination for the 
space. A Floor & Wall collection that extends design from the floor to the 
wall, creating spaces that have their own personality.
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El pavimento se mimetiza con el re-
vestimiento para conseguir una com-
binación perfecta del espacio. Una 
colección Floor & Wall que extiende el 
diseño desde el suelo a la pared con-
siguiendo espacios con personalidad 
propia.

Les sols imitent les murs pour parfai-
tement s´assortir dans l’espace. Une 
collection Floor & Wall qui s’étend du 
sol au mur, créant des espaces avec 
leur propre personnalité.

Der Belag passt sich an die Verklei-
dung an, um eine perfekte Raumkom-
bination zu erreichen. Eine Floor & 
Wall-Kollektion, die das Design vom 
Boden bis zur Wand erweitert und 
Räume mit eigenem Charakter scha-
fft.

PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY TILES
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Un mismo diseño llevado al exterior, sin 
variaciones en el color ni en el forma-
to. Una misma colección con distintos 
acabados para dar continuidad a todos 
los espacios.

Le même design appliqué à l’exté-
rieur, sans variations de couleur ni de 
format. La même collection avec des 
finitions différentes pour donner une 
continuité à tous les espaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, 
ohne Unterschiede in Farbe und For-
mat. Die gleiche Kollektion mit vers-
chiedenen Fertigungen, um allen Räu-
men Kontinuität zu verleihen.
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ANTISLIP

SHOELESS TECHNOLO
G

Y

A N T I S L I P 
S H O E L E S S

The same design but outdoors, without any difference in colour or format.
The same collection with different finishes that provide continuity for all spaces.

CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

PORCELAIN TILES
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PORCELAIN TILES 

S H A D E 
VA R I AT I O N
The high shade variation of each piece add 
character to any type of environment. This 
effect makes the collection more natural and 
realistic, turning each piece into a unique work 
of art.

Una alta destonificación en cada pieza que impregna de carácter cualquier tipo 
de ambiente. Efecto que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo convirtiendo 
cada pieza en una obra de arte única.

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout type d’environnement . Ef 
fet qui appor te à la collection un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque 
pièce une oeuvre d’art unique.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht jeder Umgebung einen 
besonderen Charakter. Ein Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 
bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen Kunstwerk macht.

FLOOR TILES
90X90_10 PATTERNS / CARAS
75X75_16 PATTERNS / CARAS
37X75_32 PATTERNS / CARAS
60x60_18 PATTERNS / CARAS
30x60_36 PATTERNS / CARAS 

WALL TILES
30X90_15 PATTERNS / CARAS
30X90 CONCEPT_6 PATTERNS / CARAS
30X90 ART_1 PATTERNS / CARAS
30X90 DECOR_1 PATTERNS / CARAS
25x70_15 PATTERNS / CARAS
25x70 CONCEPT_3 PATTERNS / CARAS
25x70 ART_3 PATTERNS / CARAS

PATTERNS / CARAS
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PORCELAIN TILES 

25,5x26  /  8,5”x8,5”
M I E L E

M O S A I C S
Going beyond the basics: creating volume, highlighting elements, adding 
character to spaces... The decorative geometry in this collection’s design 
creates graphic variety and gives the environment a certain visual richness.

SPECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIAL

MOSAIC
OPTIONS

30x30  /  12”x12”
PAT T E R N

Salir de lo básico: crear volúmenes, 
destacar elementos, dar carácter a 
los espacios… La geometría decorati-
va que sigue el diseño de la colección, 
pero genera variedad gráfica y riqueza 
visual en el ambiente.

Sortir des sentiers battus: créer des 
volumes, mettre en valeur des élé-
ments, donner du caractère aux espa-
ces... La géométrie décorative qui suit 
le design de la collection, mais génère 
variété graphique et richesse visuelle 
dans l’environnement.

Aus den Grundlagen herauskommen: 
Volumen schaffen, Elemente her-
vorheben, Räumen Charakter verlei-
hen.... Die dekorative Geometrie des 
Designs der Kollektion bringt grafis-
che Vielfalt und visuellen Reichtum in 
die Umgebung.
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La colección se presenta en un formato 
de revestimiento estilizado que permite 
disfrutar mejor de su propuesta gráfica.
Relieves minimalistas que mantienen 
una identidad visual fuerte y auténtica y 
permiten dar un toque más personal a 
nuestro espacio.

La collection se présente dans un for-
mat de revêtement stylisé qui permet 
profiter mieux de la proposition gra-
phique.
Des reliefs minimalistes qui conser-
vent une identité visuelle forte et au-
thentique et donnent une touche plus 
personnelle à notre espace.

Die Kollektion wird mit einem stilisier-
tem Wandfliesenformat vorgestellt, 
mit dem das grafische Angebot besser 
verwendet werden kann. 
Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine star-
ke und authentische visuelle Identität 
bewahren und dem Raum eine persön-
lichere Note verleihen.

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA

L

The Collection is presented in a stylized wall tile format that allows 
you to better enjoy the graphic proposal. 
Minimalist reliefs that maintain a visual identity that is strong and 
authentic, giving our space a more personal touch.

C O N C E P T
D E C O R

WHITE BODY TILES
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Relieves minimalistas que mantienen 
una identidad visual fuerte y auténtica y 
permiten dar un toque más personal a 
nuestro espacio.

Des reliefs minimalistes qui conser-
vent une identité visuelle forte et au-
thentique et donnent une touche plus 
personnelle à notre espace.

Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine star-
ke und authentische visuelle Identität 
bewahren und dem Raum eine persön-
lichere Note verleihen.

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA

L

ART
DECOR

Minimalist reliefs that maintain a visual identity that is strong and 
authentic, giving our space a more personal touch.

A R T
D E C O R

WHITE BODY TILES
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90x90
35”x35”

75x75
30”x30”

37x75
15”x30”

60x60
24”x24”

30x60
12”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL

BLANCO
P0002445

P90D
P0000645

F75D
P0000649

F37D
P0000863

F64D
P0000869

F34D

BEIGE
P0002446

P90D
P0000646

F75D
P0000650

F37D
P0000865

F64D
P0000866

F64E
P0000871

F34D

GRIS
P0002444

P90D
P0000644

F75D
P0000648

F37D
P0000862

F64D
P0000867

F64E
P0000868

F34D

ACERO
P0002447

P90D
P0000647

F75D
P0000651

F37D
P0000864

F64D
P0000870

F34D

SIZES

COLOURS

FLOOR TILES

PACKING LIST

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

2
1,62

39,60

2
1,13

24,62

4
1,13

24,24

3
1,08

22,53

6
1,08

22,32

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

24
38,88
974

42
47,46
1057

48
54,24
1186

40
43,20
924

40
43,20
915

FINISHES SHADE VARIATION

90X90: 10 PATTERNS
75X75: 16 PATTERNS
37X75: 32 PATTERNS
60X60: 18 PATTERNS
30X60: 36 PATTERNS

75x75
30”x30”

90x90
35”x35”

37x75
15”x30”

60x60
24”x24”

30x60
12”x24”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

P V4

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R10  /  A+B

COSMOPOLITAN PORCELAIN TILES 

BLANCO BEIGE ACEROGRIS

NEW

U4 P4 E3 C2
FOR 60X60*

MIELE PATTERN DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

25,5x26
8,5”x8,6”

30x30
12”x12”

30x60
12”x24”

37x75
15”x30”

45x90
18”x35”

30x60
12”x24”

37x75
15”x30”

45x90
18”x35”

8x60 
3”x24”

8x75 
3”x30”

8x90
3”x35”

NAT. NAT. NAT. ANTI. NAT. NAT. NAT. ANTI. NAT. NAT. NAT. NAT. NAT..

BLANCO
P0000807

S510
P0000803

S415
P0001016

S650
P0000683

S690
P0003443

S720
P0001015

S500
P0000682

S560
P0003442

S600
P0001014

S280
P0000681

S290
P0003441

S370

BEIGE
P0000808

S510
P0000804

S415
P0001022

S650
P0001024

S650
P0000686

S690
P0003446

S720
P0001021

S500
P0001023

S500
P0000685

S560
P0003445

S600
P0001020

S280
P0000684

S290
P0003444

S370

GRIS
P0000809

S510
P0000805

S415
P0001013

S650
P0001026

S650
P0000680

S690
P0003440

S720
P0001012

S500
P0001025

S500
P0001025

S560
P0003439

S600
P0001011

S280
P0000678

S290
P0003438

S370

ACERO
P0000810

S510
P0000806

S415
P0001019

S650
P0000689

S690
P0003449

S720
P0001018

S500
P0000688

S560
P0003448

S600
P0001017

S280 
P0000687

S290
P0003447

S370

PACKING LIST

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

CAJA / 
BOX
pcs
m2

kg

9
0,59

10,35

11
1

22

2
0,36
7,44

2
0,56

12,50

2
0,81

19,40

6
1,08

22,32

4
1,11

24,24

3
1,22

29,10

10
0,48

11,50

10
0,60

12,90

10
0,72

16,00

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask for
information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask for
information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask 
for

information

DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

30x60 / 37x75 / 45x90
12”x24”   /   15”x30”  /  18”x35”

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

30x60 / 37x75 / 45x90
12”x24”   /   15”x30”  /  18”x35”

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

8x60 / 8x75 / 8x90
3”x24”   /   8”x30”  /  8”x35”

* Please ask for information / Consulte Información

MIELE

25,5x26
8,5”x8,6”

PATTERN

30x30
12”x12”

90x90
35”x35”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

75x75
30”x30”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

37x75
15”x30”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

60x60
24”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL
ANTISLIP

NATURAL
ANTISLIP

NATURAL

30x60
12”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL
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30x90
12”x35”

25x70
10”x28”

BASE CONCEPT ART DECOR BASE CONCEPT ART

BLANCO
R0000292

R90D
R0000353

R90G
R0000355

R90H
R0001187

R27D
R0001193

R27G
R0001190

R27H

BEIGE
R0000293

R90D
R0000354

R90G
R0000356

R90H
R0001188

R27D
R0001194

R27G
R0001191

R27H

GRIS
R0001186

R27D
R0001192

R27G
R0001189

R27H

ACERO
R0000357

R90H

ÓXIDO
R0000358

R90H

DECOR
P0000387

S670

FINISHES

PERFILES

SHADE VARIATION

SIZES

30X90 BASE: 15 PATTERNS
30X90 CONCEPT: 6 PATTERNS
30X90 ART: 1 PATTERN
30X90 DECOR: 1 PATTERN
25X70 BASE: 15 PATTERNS
25X70 CONCEPT: 3 PATTERNS
25X70 ART: 3 PATTERNS

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

WALL TILES

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

6
0,11
1,08

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

Please ask for
information

ACERO PLATA

ACERO BRONCE K432L00M
D330

K432L00L
D330

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

4
1,08

17,88

4
1,08
20,4

7
1,23

19,60

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

51
55,08
935

12
12,96
244,8

42
51,66
846

PACKING LIST

PACKING LIST

WHITE BODY TILE 

MATE

COSMOPOLITAN

30x90
12”x35”

1,5x90
0,8”x35”

25x70
10”x28”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

W

* Please ask for information / Consulte Información

NEW

30X90

25X70

BLANCO BEIGE

BLANCO

CONCEPT BLANCO

ART BLANCO

GRIS

CONCEPT GRIS

ART GRIS

BEIGE

CONCEPT BEIGE

ART BEIGE

CONCEPT BEIGECONCEPT BLANCO

DECOR

ART BLANCO ART BEIGE

ART ACERO ART ÓXIDO



123

b r e a k i n g  a w a y  f r o m  t h e  n o r m

123

With its chic, bright colour spectrum, Fushion breaks away from 
the norm, infusing settings with personality and dynamism with 
genuine Art Deco flair. 

Con una paleta de colores sofisticada 
y muy viva, Fushion es una propuesta 
pensada para salir de lo básico y dotar 
a los espacios del carácter y el dina-
mismo propios de un estilo inspirado 
en el más puro Art Decó.

Avec sa palette de couleurs vive et 
sophistiquée, Fushion est une pro-
position conçue pour sortir des fon-
damentaux et doter les espaces du 
caractère et du dynamisme propres à 
un style inspiré du plus pur Art déco.  

Mit einer erlesenen und lebhaften 
Farbpalette ist Fushion ein Vorschlag, 
der weit über das Grundlegende hin-
ausgehen soll und den Bereichen den 
Charakter und die Dynamik verleihen 
soll, die einem an der reinsten Art 
déco inspirierten Stil zu eigen sind.  
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WHITE BODY  TILES
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WHITE BODY TILES
PIEZAS PASTA BLANCA

T I L E
S I Z E S

25x70
10”x28”
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F I N I S H E S

CHROMATIC 
RANGE
A range of versatile colours with great possi-
bilities to satisfy different tastes. These colors 
come in different tile sizes that solve a great 
variety of architecture projects due to its per-
fect adaptation to all kind of spaces and styles.

MATE

Una gama de colores versátiles, de grandes posibilidades para satisfacer gustos 
diversos. Estos colores están disponibles en diferentes formatos que dan solución 
a gran variedad de proyectos arquitectónicos, adaptándose a la perfección a todo 
tipo de espacios y estilos.

Les sols imitent les murs pour parfaitement s´assortir dans l’espace. Une collec-
tion Floor & Wall qui s’étend du sol au mur, créant des espaces avec leur propre 
personnalité.

Der Belag passt sich an die Verkleidung an, um eine perfekte Raumkombination 
zu erreichen. Eine Floor & Wall-Kollektion, die das Design vom Boden bis zur 
Wand erweitert und Räume mit eigenem Charakter schafft.

CORAL

CARAMEL

BEIGE

AZUL

AQUA

BLANCO

WHITE BODY  TILES
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La colección se presenta en un formato 
de revestimiento estilizado que permite 
disfrutar mejor de su propuesta gráfica.
Relieves minimalistas que mantienen 
una identidad visual fuerte y auténtica y 
permiten dar un toque más personal a 
nuestro espacio.

La collection se présente dans un for-
mat de revêtement stylisé qui permet 
profiter mieux de la proposition gra-
phique.
Des reliefs minimalistes qui conser-
vent une identité visuelle forte et au-
thentique et donnent une touche plus 
personnelle à notre espace.

Die Kollektion wird mit einem stilisier-
tem Wandfliesenformat vorgestellt, 
mit dem das grafische Angebot besser 
verwendet werden kann. 
Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine star-
ke und authentische visuelle Identität 
bewahren und dem Raum eine persön-
lichere Note verleihen.

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA

L

WHITE BODY  TILES
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The Collection is presented in a stylized wall tile format that allows 
you to better enjoy the graphic proposal. 
Minimalist reliefs that maintain a visual identity that is strong and 
authentic, giving our space a more personal touch.

C O N C E P T
D E C O R
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Diferentes texturas con las que crear 
combinaciones decorativas que resal-
tan la personalidad, singularidad y ele-
gancia de cada espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer des 
combinaisons décoratives qui mettent 
en valeur la personnalité, le caractère 
unique ainsi que l’élégance de chaque 
espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit denen 
dekorative Kombinationen entwickelt 
werden können, die Persönlichkeit, 
Einzigartigkeit und Eleganz jedes Rau-
mes hervorheben.
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Different textures that create decorative combinations, highlighting the per-
sonality, uniqueness and elegance of each space.

A R T
D E C O R

WHITE BODY  TILES



25x70
10”x28”

BASE CONCEPT ART

BLANCO
R0001024

R27D
R0001158

R27G

AQUA
R0001026

R27D

AZUL
R0001025

R27D
R0001160

R27G
R0001027

R27H

BEIGE
R0001155

R27D
R0001157

R27G

CARAMEL
R0001154

R27D

CORAL
R0001153

R27D
R0001159

R27G
R0001156

R27H

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

SIZES FINISHES SHADE VARIATION

25X70 BASE: 12 PATTERNS
25X70 CONCEPT: 1 PATTERNS
25X70 ART: 3 PATTERN

W

WALL TILES

WHITE BODY TILES

MATE

PERFILES

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

6
0,06
0,72

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

Please ask for
information

ACERO PLATA

ACERO BRONCE KZD2800M
D300

KZD2800L
D300

PACKING LIST

* Please ask for information / Consulte Información

1,5x70
0,6”x28”

25x70
10”x28”

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

7
1,23

19,60

7
1,23

19,60

7
1,23

19,60

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

42
51,66
846

42
51,66
846

42
51,66
846

PACKING LIST

25X70

BLANCO BEIGE

CONCEPT BEIGE

CONCEPT CORAL

CONCEPT BLANCO

CONCEPT AZUL

AQUA CARAMEL

AZUL

ART AZUL

CORAL

ART CORAL
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INDICATIONS FOR USE
INDICACIONES DE USO

USE
USO

SURFACE LOOK
ASPECTO SUPERFICIAL

SHADE VARIATION
DESTONIFICACIÓN

Low shade variation 
Producto destonificado
Produit dénuancé
Produkt mit farbabweichungen

V3
Media Destonificación
Medium Shade Variation

V4
Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V2
Baja Destonificación
Low Shade Variation

Wall tiles 
Revestimiento
Faience
Wandfliese

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Surfaces with moderate trafic. Bedrooms and bathrooms in the home
Superficies sometidas a tráfico moderado. Dormitorios y baños de las viviendas
Passage léger: salles de bains et chambre
Schwache Beanspruchung. Private Bäder und Schlafzimmer

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Surfaces with medium trafic. All the house, kitchen, tarrace, etc
Superficies sometidas a tráfico medio. Toda la vivienda, cocinas, terrazas, etc
Passage moyen: immeubles, eléments communs, cuisines, bureaux et maison individuelle
Mittlere Beanspruchung. Wohnbereiche, Küchen, Büros, Familienhäuser

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Surfaces whit intense trafic. Public places, shops, restaurants, offices, etc
Superficies sometidas  a tráfico intenso. Lugares públicos, tiendas, restaurantes, oficinas, etc
Passage intensif: magasins, hall, locaux publics et centres commerciaux
Hohe Beanspruchung. Geschäfte, öffentliche Gebäude und Einkaufszentren

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

ANTISLIP

Wall tiles 
Revestimiento
Faience
Wandfliese

Do not bond 
No trabar
Ne pas mettre en quinconces
Keine Verbandverlegung

Colocación Modular
Modular

No Trabar +20%
Do Not Bond +20%

No Trabar 
Do Not Bond 

Do not bond +20%
No trabar +20%
Ne pas mettre en quinconces a +de 20%
Max 1/5 Verbandverlegung

Rectified edges 
Canto rectificado
Bords rectifiés
Kalibriert

Floor tiles 
Pavimento
Sol
Bodenfliese

Matt
Mate
Mat
Matt

Semi-polished
Semi-pulido
Semi-poli
Anpoliert

Medium shade variation 
Destonificación sustancial
Légèrement dénuancé
Produkt mit hohen farbabweichungen

V3
Media Destonificación
Medium Shade Variation

V4
Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V2
Baja Destonificación
Low Shade Variation

High shade variation 
Producto muy destonificado
Produit très dénuancé
Produkt mit sehr hohen farbabweichungen

V3
Media Destonificación
Medium Shade Variation

V4
Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V2
Baja Destonificación
Low Shade Variation

  
  

  
   

   
  ANTISLIP

S
H

O

ELESS  TECHNOLOGY

ANTISLIP SHOELESS TECHNOLOGY

UPEC

S Y M B O L S
SÍMBOLOS · SYMBOLE · SYMBOLLES

P

Frost resistance 
Antihielo
Résistance au gel 
Frostsicher

Porcelain Tiles 
Porcelánico 
Grés cérame
Feinsteinzeugfliesen

White Body Tiles 
Pasta Blanca 
Pâte Blanche
Weissscherbige fliesenW



METROPOL se reserva el derecho de anular y modificar, total, 
o parcialmente, cualquiera de los modelos, colores, formatos, 
referencias, información y especificaciones técnicas contenidas 
en este catálogo, que no se deben considerar, de todos modos, 
jurídicamente vinculantes.
Debido a los procesos de impresión, los colores que aparecen en 
este catálogo deben de considerarse aproximados, no exactos.
El contenido de este catálogo está protegido en su totalidad 
por Copyright. 
Queda prohibida la reproducción total o parcial de las imágenes, 
textos, ilustraciones y conceptos gráficos sin la autorización 
expresa de METROPOL.
METROPOL certifica que todos los productos incluidos en el 
presente catálogo están fabricados en sus plantas productivas 
de Nules, provincia de Castellón, España, y en el caso de 
determinadas piezas especiales, en países de la Unión Europea. 
KERABEN, recomienda en España, que todas las obras se 
realicen siguiendo las indicaciones que da la Norma UNE 
138002:2017 Reglas Generales para la Ejecución de Baldosas 
Cerámicas por Adherencia.
 
METROPOL reserves the rights to delete and amend, either totally 
or partially, any of the styles, colours, shapes, sizes, informations, 
references and other technical specifications contained in this 
catalogue, none of which are to be considered legally binding.
All colors and hues appearing in this catalogue should be 
considered approximate only on view
of the printing processes involved.
The entire contents of this catalogue are Copyright.
No pictures, texts, illustrations or graphic concepts may be 
reproduced, either wholly or partially, without the express 
permission of METROPOL.
METROPOL certifies that all products included in this catalogue 
are made in Spain at its production plants in Nules (Castellón) 
and, in the case of certain special parts, in countries of the 
European Union.
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